Classified Food Service Salary Schedule

Food Service Director (200 days)(8 hours) (7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.)
Hrly Rate

Step Years Experience

W ooNOULEDD W R

el
AUV Ed WM RO

Classified Cafeteria Worker Salary Schedule

Cafeteria Worker (180 days) (7 hours day)

Step Years Experience

W ~NOOUDh WN R

B R S R
Ut W N R O

W oo NOOUVED WNRO

S
= O

12
13
14
15

Salary
$20,000.00
$20,400.00
$20,800.00
$21,200.00
$21,600.00
$22,000.00
$22,400.00
$22,800.00
$23,200.00
$23,600.00
$24,000.00
$24,400.00
$24,800.00
$25,200.00
$25,600.00
$26,000.00

2022-23

QWO NOTULDWNRO

RO R b
oD wWwN

Salary
$14,490.00
$14,805.00
$15,120.00
$15,435.00
$15,750.00
$16,065.00
$16,380.00
$16,695.00
$17,010.00
$17,325.00
$17,640.00
$17,955.00
$18,270.00
$18,585.00
$18,900.00
$19,215.00

$12.50
$12.75
$13.00
$13.25
$13.50
$13.75
$14.00
$14.25
$14.50
$14.75
$15.00
$15.25
$15.50
$15.75
$16.00
$16.25

Hrly Rate

R T Y A R R AR AL VAR ¥ N SR T ST ST ST WY S 7,

11.50
11.75
12.00
12.25
12.50
12.75
13.00
13.25
13.50
13.75
14.00
14.25
14.50
14.75
15.00
15.25

2023-2024

Cafeteria Manager {188 days)(8 hours)(6:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.)

Step

W oo ~N O U D W N e

A g e
VA WN R O

Years Experience

W oo NOUED WN RO

R R RS
Uh WN RO

Salary
$18,048.00
$18,424.00
$18,800.00
$19,176.00
$19,552.00
$19,928.00
$20,304.00
$20,680.00
$21,056.00
$21,432.00
$21,808.00
$22,184.00
$22,560.00
$22,936.00
$23,312.00
$23,688.00

Hrly Rate
$12.00
$12.25
$12.50
$12.75
$13.00
$13.25
$13.50
$13.75
$14.00
$14.25
$14.50
$14.75
$15.00
$15.25
$15.50
$15.75



