Classified Food Service Salary Schedule

2023-2024

Food Service Director (200 days)(8 hours) (7:30 a.m 3:30 p.m.)				Cafeteria Manager (188 days)(8 hours)(6:30 a.m 2:30 p.m.)					
Step Years Experience		Salary	Hrly Rate	Step	Years Experience		Salary	Hrly Rate	
1	0	\$20,000.00	\$12.50		1	0	\$18,048.00	\$12.00	
2	1	\$20,400.00	\$12.75		2	1	\$18,424.00	\$12.25	
3	2	\$20,800.00	\$13.00		3	2	\$18,800.00	\$12.50	
4	3	\$21,200.00	\$13.25		4	3	\$19,176.00	\$12.75	
5	4	\$21,600.00	\$13.50		5	4	\$19,552.00	\$13.00	
6	5	\$22,000.00	\$13.75		6	5	\$19,928.00	\$13.25	
7	6	\$22,400.00	\$14.00		7	6	\$20,304.00	\$13.50	
8	7	\$22,800.00	\$14.25		8	7	\$20,680.00	\$13.75	
9	8	\$23,200.00	\$14.50		9	8	\$21,056.00	\$14.00	
10	9	\$23,600.00	\$14.75		10	9	\$21,432.00	\$14.25	
11	10	\$24,000.00	\$15.00		11	10	\$21,808.00	\$14.50	
12	11	\$24,400.00	\$15.25		12	11	\$22,184.00	\$14.75	
13	12	\$24,800.00	\$15.50		13	12	\$22,560.00	\$15.00	
14	13	\$25,200.00	\$15.75		14	13	\$22,936.00	\$15.25	
15	14	\$25,600.00	\$16.00		15	14	\$23,312.00	\$15.50	
16	15	\$26,000.00	\$16.25		16	15	\$23,688.00	\$15.75	

Classified Cafeteria Worker Salary Schedule 2022-23

Cafeteria Worker (180 days) (7 hours day)

		•				
Step	Years Experience		Salary		Hrly Rate	
1		0	\$14,490.00		\$	11.50
2		1	\$14,805.00		\$	11.75
3		2	\$15,120.00		\$	12.00
4		3	\$15,435.00		\$	12.25
5		4	\$15,750.00		\$	12.50
6		5	\$16,065.00		\$	12.75
7		6	\$16,380.00		\$	13.00
8		7	\$16,695.00		\$	13.25
9		8	\$17,010.00		\$	13.50
10		9	\$17,325.00		\$	13.75
11		10	\$17,640.00		\$	14.00
12		11	\$17,955.00		\$	14.25
13		12	\$18,270.00		\$	14.50
14		13	\$18,585.00		\$	14.75
15		14	\$18,900.00		\$	15.00
16		15	\$19,215.00		\$	15.25